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*xxkx  FINAL ROUND RESULTS *¥kik

w: PROMOD .......... QFY REACTION ET
Champion ... # 1987 GEORGE WILLIAMS Il MYSTIC NEW YORK 68 CAMARO 2 857 3.879
RIU oo, #51  TOMMY GRAY BALTIMORE MARYLANIDS CORVETTE 4
#1 Qualifier ...... # 4069 JOHN HALL POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CHEVY CAMARO 3.783 197.13
Low ET. e # 406910HN HALL POMPANO BEACHFL 68 CHEVY CAMARO 3783 s
Top Speed ...... # 4069 JOHN HALL POMPANO BEACHFL 68 CHEVY CAMARO ... 197.83
= OUTLAW 632 .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 31 L6 MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO | 086 4.544 158.80
RIU v #1204 HEATHER CARTER  ROYAL PALM BEACH FL68 CAMARO 11 054 4.641 153.21
#1 Qualifier ...... # 3116 MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 4585 157.67
Low ET. ... # 3116 MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 4544 s
Top Speed ..... # 3116 MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02CAMARO 158.80
2 BOX vieeeinens QFY REACTION ET MPH
Champion ...... # 2XX6PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL OS5MANDM 4 060 7.353  182.97
L R #2211 ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 1 004 9.946 102.83
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2211 ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 9.410
= NO BOX .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 7820 CHRIS FITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH FLOB MUSTANG 4 o2 12.675 100.72
RIU e, #5X61JOK NICHOLSON  JANESVILLE [A BSFIREBIRD 5 1o 10.766 123.02
#1 Qualifier ..... # 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 11.659
=: STREET BIKE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ..... # 5156JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 02 BUSA 0 067 9.533 138.83
RIU ..o #06  JOSHUA HOWARD  STUARTFL 04 KAW 0 051 10402 134.48
#1 Qualifier ...... #
= JR 8-17 .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champlon ..... # 034X CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 5 2 8.842 7311
R oo, # 2202 BAILEY FERRARO FTLAUDERDALEFL  JRDRAGSTER 6 108 8.033  B80.41

#1 Qualifier ...... # 2]JPX JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACHFL JR DRAGSTER 11.523 7.289



2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS

PROMOD Elimination Results 30/NOV/2014
i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION ET. MPH

- WINNERS of ach pair sppoar Firl

BRUCE THRIFT WAYCROSS GA 07 GTO 077 4 NG 177.84

' édd'é PROMOB
275T PROMOB  RUBIN TETSOSHVILI  WESLEY CHAPELFL 70 1/2 CAMARO 099 4.085 18B.B1
296 PROMOP MATTHEW BUCK LANTANA FL 00 HAAS FIREBIRD 028 4273  1467.95
111 PROMOP JUNIOR WARD LYNCHBURG VA 05 CORVETTE foul BROKE
1512 PROMOD MIKE STAWICKI MEDINA NY 05 CORVETTE 074 4463 154,72
297 PROMOBR SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 97 OLDS ot 5.064 138.94
4049 PROMOD JOHN HALL POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CHEVY CAMARO 082 3797 197.83
2108 PROMOD MICHAEL RAHILLY JR CAPE CORAL FL 11 HAAS GXP .034 5.074 13561
1987 PROMOD GEORGE WILLIAMS Il MYSTIC NEW YORK 68 CAMARO 030 3925 189.36
1962 PROMOD TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTE FL 62 BEL AIR 041 4.145 [84.85
5! PROMOD TOMMY GRAY BALTIMORE MARYLAMNIS CORVETTE 170 3.949 188.83
2288 PROMOD  MIKE IANIA PORTSTLUCIEFL 68 CHEVY CAMARO .00& 4439 142,10
2681 PFROMOR  MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 51 CHEVY 250 4.136 185.95
7 PROMOD KENNY LANG GRANDE POINTE 69 CAMARO foul BROKE
snniinnh RQUND 2 50 e e e R B e
296 PROMOD MATTHEW BUCK LANTANA FL 00 HAAS FIREBIRD m 4 4.262 ma 28
1512 PROMOD MIKE STAWICKI MEDINA NY 05 CORVETTE 075 4.247 18435
51 PROMOD TOMMY GRAY BALTIMORE MARYLAND CORVETTE .0%0 3.958 189.28
2681 PROMOD  MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 51 CHEVY 183 5.693 108.12
1987 PROMOB GEORGE WILLIAMS Ill MYSTIC NEW YORK &8 CAMARO .0&64 3891 191.46
2002 PROMOP  BRUCE THRIFT WAYCROSS GA 07 GTO 107 4077 177.32
4069 PROMOB JOHN HALL POMPANO BEACH FL &8 CHEVY CAMARO -131 7.105 4274
Single
s ROUND 3 st R R L e e B S e e R
1987 PROMOD GEORGE WILLIAMS Il MYSTIC NEW YORK 68 CAMARO 070 3.911 :90,92
296 PROMOD MATTHEW BUCK LANTANA FL 00 HAAS FIREBIRD 094 4,258 148.05
51 PROMOD TOMMY GRAY BALTIMORE MARYLANIS CORVETTE 174 3.900 189.95
4069 PROMOD JOHN HALL POMPANO BEACH FL. 68 CHEVY CAMARO 110 4.223__180.38
chimniis FINALS

1987 PROMOD GEORGE WILLIAMS Ill MYSTIC NEW YORK 68 caMaro T 857 3879 191.84
St PROMOD TOMMY GRAY BALTIMORE MARYLANIS CORVETTE foul BROKE




2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS

OUTLAW 632 Etlimination Results 30/NOV/2014
. :.- : :::: :.:. ----------------------------------------------------------------- compuunk Star‘rrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION ET. MPH

* WINMERS of vach pair appear First

cines ROUND 1 i

' M289 OL632 7 TONYLOBALDO  PEMBROKE PINES FL MUSTANG 056  4.867 144.10
2838 OL632 « JOHNNYHOLLISSR  MIAMI GARDENSFL 06 GTO 081 4844 186,69
255 OL632 5  KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARO 040 4759 14572
6348 OL632 s GREG "RACIN' CASONLEXINGTONKY 68 CAMARO 004  4.866 147.33
J250 OL632 1 JR AKINS LAKELAND FL 93 MUSTANG B9 4675 148.74
1XB7 OL&32 w DAVID GREEN HOLLYWOOD FL &9 MUSTANG 075 4,849 145629
204 OL&32 1 HEATHER CARTER  ROYAL PALM BEACH FA8 CAMARO 057  4.664 153.46
223 OL632 : MIKETHOMPSON  NAPLES FL 05 CAVALIER 353 4.808 149.08
2818 OL632 « ALLAN DITO PALM BEACH SHORES VD CELEBRITY 131 4638 150.95
2127 OL&632 « DAVE FREMCH DAVIE FL 72 CAMARD 135 4741  151.71
3116 OL632 |  MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 1.184 BROKE
Single
3116 OL&32 |  MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 1184 4000 10000
Single

ROYAL PALM BEACH Rh8 CAMARO

HEATHER CARTER

255K OL&32 5 KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARD
2818 OL632 4+ ALLAN DITO PALM BEACH SHORES VD CELEBRITY 054 4.621 151.34
1250 OL632 1 IR AKINS LAKELAND FL 23 MUSTANG 106 4,762 144653
3116 OL632 «  MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 077 4617 15719
M289 OL&32 7 TONY LOBALDO PEMBROKE PINES FL MUSTANG 051 5.164  143.67
‘++*+* ROUND 3 PR
3114 OL632 «  MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO X
2818 OL&32 4+ ALLAN DITO PALM BEACH SHORES FD CELEBRITY 145 4626 145,03
204 OL632 1 HEATHER CARTER  ROYAL PALM BEACH F&8 CAMARD 043 4.698 15040
Single
i FINALS Biiisidsdaminiona:
3116 OL&32 +  MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO

2047 OL&32 1 HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH M8 CAMARO 054




oo AY

2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS
OUTLAW 632 Elimination Results

30/NOV/2014
it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION ET. MPH

L 'A'I"‘\H RS of cach pair appuar First

MUSTANG R 056

PEMBROKE PINES FL

M289 OL632 7 TONY LOBALDO

144,10
2838 OL632 « JOHNNY HOLLISSR  MIAMI GARDENS FL 06 GTO J081 4.844 144669
255K QL6832 s KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARO 040 4759 14572
6348 QL632 = GREG "RACIN" CASON LEXINGTON KY 68 CAMARO 004 4.8866 14733
1250 OL&632 3 JR AKINS LAKELAND FL 93 MUSTANG .18% 44675 148.74
1X87 OL632 v DAVID GREEN HOLLYWQOD FL 69 MUSTANG 075 4.849 145629
204 OL632 1 HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH FA8 CAMARO 057 4,664 153.46
223 0QL632 : MIKE THOMPSON NAPLES FL 05 CAVALIER 2353 4,808 149.08
2818 OL632 : ALLANDITO PALM BEACH SHORES ¥FD CELEBRITY A3 4,638 150,95
2127 OL632 » DAVEFRENCH DAVIEFL 92 CAMARQ 135 4741 151.71
316 OL632Z + MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 1.184 BROKE

Single
3116 0OL632 +  MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO 1184 6000 10000
Single
i ROUND 2 R R SR S SRR S
204 OL632 u HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH r8 CAMARO 240 4.633 15403
255K OL632 5  KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 9¢ CAMARO 258 4763 145,85
2818 OL632 4« ALLAN DITO PALM BEACH SHORES ¥D CELEBRITY 054 44621 151.34
J250 OL632 3 R AKINS LAKELAND FL 23 MUSTANG 104 4762 146,53
3116 OL632 « MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL 02 CAMARO o077 4617 157.19
M289 OL632 2 TONY LOBALDO PEMBROKE PIMES FL. MUSTANG 051 S.164 143,67
i ROUND 3 i

MIKE SCHMIDT

3116 0OL632
2818 OL632 1 ALLANDITO
204 OLA32 1 HEATHER CARTER
Single
[ FINALS o
| 3116 OL632 1 MIKE SCHMIDT SUNRISE FL

204 ©OL&32 1 HEATHER CARTER

02 CAMARO
PALM BEACH SHORES 7D CELEBRITY

ROYAL PALM BEACH Fi8 CAMARO

" 02CAMARO
ROYAL PALM BEACH 8 CAMARO

054 4641 15321




2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS
BOX Elimination Results

30/NOV/2014

it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Fiet

i ROUND 1 sniiiiniia
5X61 BOX o JOK NICHOLSO
2X36 BOX o CLAUDE DEBONIS
2462 BOX o BILL POLLARD
J225 BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER
KX94 BOX o TIMLANDIS
23 BOX & DARIUS POITIER
2394 BOX s GENEKISH
FX18 BOX o ROBERT LEDBETTER
2X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS
2297 BOX o ANDREW PEARCE
2211 BOX 1 ROBERT OWENS
298D BOX o DAVID HOXIE
245 BOX o DAVEPOLICHENA
2X65 BOX o CHARLIE CIMINO
5130 BOX «© BRUCEKALUL
222W BOX 1 TONY MAZZA
CX05 BOX ¢ TERRY GREGORIS
2X6R BOX © RICHARD BESWICK
255K BOX o KEITH RUSSELL
2091 BOX o JASON BATOR
4X16 BOX ¢ GUSMASCARENHAS
2X01X BOX o JOHN PIELER
2XYA BOX © SONNY FREELAND
9X51 BOX © RODDY BARNES
2XX6 BOX 1 PAULSCHULTZ
G250 BOX o MIKE BESSENT
LX75 BOX « BRUCE LIBERMAN
2X02BOX o MARK CIOFF|
2049 BOX o MARIO CANNIZZARO
2601 BOX © RONRAYMOND
2640 BOX o RANDY LEAVY
5697 BOX « ERIC ANDERSON
1776 Q16 o TOMORR

JANESVILLE IOWA 85 FIREBIRD 018
FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY .028
LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 004
VERO BEACH FL 74 CHEVY MONZA O1é
PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 DODGE 027
POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 031
WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMARO 022
FT PIERCE FL 69 FIREBIRD 040
WEST PALM BEACH FL93 §-10 008
JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS 043
MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 011
JUPITER FL DRAGSTER .052
LAKE WORTH FL 69 FIREBIRD .018
LAUDERHILL FL 65 GTO 016
RACINE MN 11 RACECRAFT 030
WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO 017
PORT ST LUCIE FL 38 ROADSTER 013
LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO 020
JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 032
BOYNTON BEACH FL UNDERCOVER foul -.071
DEERFIELD BEACH FL. 48 CAMARO 020
PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 ART .002
POMPANO BEACH FL CAMARO .043
DAVIE FL 71 CHEVY CAMARO 058
LAKE WORTH FL 05M ANDM J16
LOXAHATCHEEFL 02 DODGE NEON foul LB3A
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER .028
JUPITER'F 79 KAW 5.184
LOXAHATCHEEFL 76 VETTE 010
FT LAUDERDALEFL 12 MILLER 019
WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER 013
EAU CLAIRE WI 05 TRICK 037
SHAWVILLE QUEBEC CIWINLINDERCOVER 010

9.97
8.68

8.65
9.35

2.32
7.49

9.39
7.47

8.33
2.62

7.67
8.80

8.85
8.54

7.41
7.50

8.86
7.68

.73
9.75

1.37
7.56

71.73

9.90

7.12

7.20
7.51

6.79

5
7.303 157.48
8492 157.10
9.942 13215
10.003 130.97
8.668 150.85
8.705 155.67
9.390 14243
9344 141.18
7.515 170.34
9.427 140.28
7493 167.43
8.319 159.49
9.604 134.93
1717  168.45
8.784 152.38
8.896 147.25
8.531 154.30
11.994 66,51
7491 177.44
8.865 152.23
7.671 16519
9.787 136.51
9.826 128.05
7.878 131.33
7.161  181.28
7.891  140.08
BROKE
9.927 137.96
7166 177.18
7.214 182.26
7515 177.11
6.785 199.64




2798

2404
2080

2263
2396

2X42
2338

2X20
FX23

2140
2X30

242
2X83

202H
5253

2461
258A

2X41
2944

7X37
2175

1401
2811

4%X61
2XDD

RX84
2921

283p
278

8799
346Y

204M
2978

2261
2684

2043
7246

BOX &

BOX &
BOX 0
BOX
BOX I
Qlé =&
BOX
BOX &
BOX =&
BOX o
BOX =&
BOX :
BOX 0
BOX =&
8OX o
BOX 0
BOX
BOX &
BOX 0
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o

Single

MATTHEW LITTLE

BRYAN HAAS
BILL POWELL

STEVE DWECK
ROY KOCH

DAVID O'BRYON
JAMES OLIVER

BRITTANY HUSTED
A] ISSMAN

VINNIE LAUDICINA
STEVE DILEONARDO

JP HICKMON
MARK DEJARNETTE

OTIS HENRY )R
DAVID SEMALE

KENNETH ANDERSON
MIKE LAGO

KEITH HNASKO
VAUGHN CAUFIELD

SCOTT KERVERN
BRUCE LIBERMAN

BOB SCHEEFER
DALE SOWDER

HANK ACKERMAN
DAVID DRURY

RANDY WEBER
SHAWN SPYKER

FRANK CORVINO JR
CHUCK IRRGANG

ROBERT HERNANDEZ
BILL YOURCHUK

DEAN MIRRA
CEDRIC STANLEY

JAMES RUS50
ROBERT GUIDO

CARL MITCHELL
CHARLIE BOYD

DAVID BLEDSOE

FT LAUDERDALEFL &3 CORVETTE foul -.015
PALM CITY FL 14 MULLIS .009
FLORIDA COBALT .018
HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 022
WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW .028
NAPLES FL 14 MILLER .009
GOULD'S FL 89 CAMARO .034
WEST PALM BEACH FL70 NOVA 077
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA foul -001
BOCA RATON FL 83 CAMARO .006
BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER 015
PORTSTLUCIEFL 046 MULLIS .0i5
PORTSTLUCIEFL 79 TRANS AM .060
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 144
DAVIE FL 89 ECD foul
LAKE WORTH FL .024
LANTANA FL 11 MANDM .019
JUPITER FL 00 HORTON .027
LAKE PLACID FL 04 SPIZTER .074
BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 DUSTER .023
WEST PALM BEACH FL 14 MILLER .041
SARANA LAKENY 03 DAVIS VETTE -406
DAVIE FL 47 PLY CUDA foul -.002
LAKE WORTH FL 76 KAW .012
JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 069
LOXAHATCHEEFL 12 MILLER .013
HOBE SOUNDSFL 09 UNDERCOVEER 042
DELRAY BEACHFL 47 GTO .034
INDIANTOWN FL ROADSTER .570
.063
GOULAIS RIVER ONTARI BERETTA .012
WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO .038
MIAMI FL 66 CHEVY NOVA .065
PALM BAY FL 88 MUSTANG .005
COOPER CITY FL 69 NOVA 027
MIAMI GARDENFL 69 CAMARO 061
MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK foul -.019
PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS .001

9.07

7.47
7.78

7.44
8.73

7.29
9.21

8.97
10.90

9.71
8.16

7.49
9.73

7.30
8.44
6.67

B.07
6.99

8.75
6.79

.73
10.36

8.66
10.64

7.80
7.18

8.68
9.34

11.91
8.06

9.15
8.25

10.15
10.43

8.06
7.47

7.44

9.696

7.471
1.777

7.495
8.768

7.297
2.215

8.951
10.882

9.710
8.177

7.628
2.838

7.495

107.19

175.41
176.28

179.52
148.31

182.65
144.69

149.13
119.64

134.98
164.67

155.08
135.22

178.17

BROKE

8.464
6.661

8.071
7.027

8.753
6.765

9.752
10,355

8.679
10.680

7.810
7.191

8.841
9.440

11,912
8.040

9.324
10.109

10.115
10.366

8.127
7.492

7.437

166.46
189.71

159.83
191.38

149.53
193.93

157.26
125.73

13573
122.86

166.03
184.55

135.91
142.21

111.32
174.53

141.62
102.86

130.73
130.38

169.68
174.46

178.80



1225
KX94

FX18
23

222w
5X61

2XYA
2X65

245
FX23

CX05
4X61

2X01X
4X16

2X24
9xX51

2404
2396

255K
346Y

2X42
2338

2140
2921

2080
2X30

2XpD
2091

2XX6
2X41

2X02
5130

283p
202H

5697
2684

2394
2043

1776
2297

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
8OX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qié
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q1é
BOX

JUSTIN SNYDER
TIM LANDIS

ROBERT LEDBETTER
DARIUS POITIER

TONY MAZZA
JOK NICHOLSON

SONNY FREELAND
CHARLIE CIMINO

DAVE POLICHENA
A] ISSMAN

TERRY GREGORIS
HANK ACKERMAN

JOHN PIELER
GUS MASCARENHAS

SCOTT PHILLIPS
RODDY BARNES

BRYAN HAAS
ROY KOCH

KEITH RUSSELL
BILL YOURCHUK

DAVID O’'BRYON
JAMES OLIVER

VINNIE LAUDICINA
SHAWN SPYKER

BILL POWELL
STEVE DILEONARDO

DAVID DRURY
JASON BATOR

PALIL SCHULTZ
KEITH HNASKO

MARK CIOFF!
BRUCE KALIL

FRANK CORVINO JR
OTIS HENRY JR

ERIC’ANDERSON
ROBERT GUIDO

GENE KISH
CARL MITCHELL

TOM ORR
ANDREW PEARCE

VERO BEACH FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

FT PIERCE FL

74 CHEVY MONZA

33 DODGE

69 FIREBIRD

POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO

WEST PALM BEACH FLB{ CAMARO

JANESVILLE [OWA

85 FIREBIRD

POMPANO BEACH FL CAMARO

LAUDERHILL FL

LAKE WORTH FL
DEERFIELD BEACH FL

PORT ST LUCIE F1.
LAKE WORTH FL

PORT ST LUCIEFL
DEERFIELD BEACH FL

65 GTO

&9 FIREBIRD
72 NOVA

38 ROADSTER
76 KAW

05 ART
68 CAMARO

WEST PALM BEACH FL93 5-10

DAVIE FL

PALM CITY FL

71 CHEVY CAMARO

t4 MULLIS

WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW

JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER
GOULAIS RIVER ONT A3 BERETTA
NAPLES FL 14 MILLER
GOULD'S FL 89 CAMARO
BOCA RATON FL 83 CAMARO
HOBE SOUNDS FL 09 UNDERCOVEER
FLORIDA COBALT
BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER
JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO
BOYNTON BEACH FL UNDERCOVER
LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M
JUPITER FL 00 HORTON
JUPITER FL 79 KAW

RACINE MN 11 RACECRAFT
DELRAY BEACHFL 67 GTO
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER

EAU CLAIRE Wi 05 TRICK

COOPER CITY FL 69 NOVA

WEST PALM BEACH FL&7 CAMARO

MIAMI GARDEN FL

69 CAMARO

SHAWVILLE QUEBEC CPNUNDERCOVER

JUPITER FL

13 MULLIS

014
012

021
foul -.003

010
058

025
007

037
025

.088
foul -007

-121
foul -.005

007
016

.040
009

012
024

012
054

027
.018

018
013

.045
026

.035
016

009
043

.055
foul -.009

026
foul -.004

.020
537

.007
foul -.001

9.94
9.99

9.38
8.65

8.78
10.74

9.75
9.60

8.31
10.87

8.86
8.65

7.66
8.84

2.34
9.74

7.46
8.75

7.42
8.03

71.29
9.20

9.70
7.19

7.77
8.17

10.64
7.49

7.38
8.06

8.79
.7

8.72
7.49

7.51
10.43

8.69
8.10

6.78
7.51

9.933
9.946

9.394
8.653

8.784
10.725

9.766
9.643

8.323
10.918

8.874
8.613

7.706
8.856

9.347
9.773

7.460
8.740

7.432
8.059

7.309
9.198

9.697
7.182

7.755
8.138

10.652
7.466

7.383
8.085

8.854
7.700

8.752
7.487

7.484
10.906

8.670
8.068

6.769
14,729

130.08
132.88

142,73
155.96

145.93
126.90

135.33
131.33

155.52
119.39

151.48
146,34

165.11
151.20

139.70
137.33

173.52
151.48

177.25
164.39

181.45
143.95

133.96
180.16

177.02
162.57

122,70
173.25

175.25
160.21

141.82
161.34

152.45
178.59

179.33
106.24

156.03
170.77

200.32
55.67



2211
298D

IX37
2461

LX75
2049

2X36
2263

2640
HX67

2X20
7244

242
a799

RX84
2601

2175
2261

2462

2394
2640

CX05
2462

LX75
2X01X

255K
283p

2211
RX84

J225
7X37

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX

Single

' BOX
80X

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
8OX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

0

1}

ROBERT OWENS
DAVID HOXIE

SCOTT KERVERN

KENNETH ANDERSON

BRUCE LIBERMAN

MARIO CANNIZZARO

CLAUDE DEBONIS
STEVE DWECK

RANDY LEAVY
DAVID BLEDSOE

BRITTANY HUSTED
CHARLIE BOYD

JP HICKMON

ROBERT HERNANDEZ

RANDY WEBER
RON RAYMOND

BRUCE LIBERMAN
JAMES RUSSO

BILL POLLARD

BiLL POWELL
ERIC ANDERSON

TONY MAZZA
BRYAN HAAS

PAUL SCHULTZ
VINNIE LAUDICINA

DAVE POLICHENA
ROBERT LEDBETTER

GENE KISH
RANDY LEAVY

TERRY GREGORIS
BILL POLLARD

BRUCE LIBERMAN
JOHN PIELER

KEITH RUSSELL
FRANK CORVING JR

ROBERT OWENS
RANDY WEBER

JUSTIN SNYDER
SCOTT KERVERN

MALABAR FL
JUPITER FL

71 VENTURA
DRAGSTER

BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 DUSTER

LAKE WORTH FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

LOXAHATCHEE FL

76 VETTE

FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY

HOLLYWOOD FL

UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER
PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS

WEST PALM BEACH FL70 NOVA
MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK

PORT ST LUCIE FL

LOXAHATCHEE FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL

06 MULLIS

12 MILLER
12 MILLER

WEST PALM BEACH FL 14 MILLER

PALM BAY FL

LAKE WORTH FL

FLORIDA
EAU CLAIRE WI

88 MUSTANG

03 CAVALIER

COBALT
05 TRICK

WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO

PALM CITY FL

LAKE WORTH FL
BOCA RATON FL

LAKE WORTH FL
FT PIERCE FL

14 MULLIS

05M AND M
83 CAMARO

69 FIREBIRD
69 FIREBIRD

WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMARO
WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER

PORT ST LUCIE FL
LAKE WORTH FL

38 ROADSTER
03 CAVALIER

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

PORT ST LUCIE FL

JUPITER FL
DELRAY BEACH FL

MALABAR FL
LOXAHATCHEE FL

VERO BEACH FL

05 ART

01 UNDERCOVER
67 GTO

71 VENTURA
12 MILLER

74 CHEVY MONZA

BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 DUSTER

.020
021

.007
foul -.021

011
079

022
foul -.003

010
037

033
015

072
027

.020
014

020
.006

13

039
foul -.003

020
foul -.001

026
foul -.001

025
05

.018
201

015
026

9.40
7.47

8.72
8.47

7.72
9.90

7.39
7.49

7.21
743

8.95
749

7.45
11.90

7.80
7.12

6.75
10.10

8.48

7.37
9.69

8.3
9.38

8.66
1.22

8.87
8.48

7.72
7.69

7.42
8.75

.40
7.80

9.93
8.72

9.404
7.468

B.731
8.470

71.720
9.843

7.391
7.458

7.228
7.452

8.953
7.482

7.491
11.862

7.813
7.163

6.785
10.094

8.538

140,37
176.40

152.64
167.47

173.49
138.58

178.42
183.64

181.62
171.36

149.83
170.43

173.94
110.61

166.33
177.30

194.72
128.65

159.27

181.35
152.64

139.44
113.88

132,26
152.80



-

2X42 Q16 s DAVID O'BRYON
2X36 BOX o CLAUDE DEBONIS
242 BOX 2 JPHICKMON
2X20 BOX o BRITTANY HUSTED
2XDD BOX o DAVID DRURY
1776 Q16 o TOMORR
2XYA BOX o SONNY FREELAND
2X02 BOX o MARK CIOFFI
2X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS
Single
15 ROUND 4 i
BOX 1+ PAULSCHULT
2080 BOX o BILL POWELL
222W BOX 1 TONY MAZZA
2XDD BOX o  DAVID DRURY
LX75 BOX & BRUCE LIBERMAN
1225 BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER
CX05 BOX 7 TERRY GREGORIS
245 BOX o DAVEPOLICHENA
2394 BOX s GENEKISH
2%X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS
2211 BOX | ROBERT OWENS
255K BOX o KEITH RUSSELL
242 BOX 2 JPHICKMON
2XYA BOX o SONNY FREELAND
2X42 Qlé6 s DAVID O'BRYON
Single
minnii ROUND 5 ik

2XX6 BOX 1 PAULSCHULTZ
2X42 Q16 & DAVID O'BRYON
LX75 BOX s BRUCELIBERMAN
242 BOX : JPHICKMON
222W BOX 3 TONY MAZZA
CX05 BOX 7 TERRY GREGORIS
221t BOX 1+ ROBERTOWENS
2394 BOX s GENEKISH

PALIL SCHULTZ
BRUCE LIBERMAN

ROBERT OWENS
TONY MAZZA

NAPLES FL 14 MILLER .000
FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 023
PORT ST LUCIE FL 06 MULLIS 009
WEST PALM BEACH FL70 NOVA foul -015
JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 041

SHAWVILLE QUEBEC CANUINDERCOVER foul LB3A

POMPANO BEACH FL CAMARO 017
JUPITER FL 79 KAW 7.695
WEST PALM BEACH FL93 §-10 .000

LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 011
FLORIDA COBALT 034
WEST PALM BEACH FLB1 CAMARO 009
JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 169
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER 019
VEROQ BEACH FL 74 CHEVY MONZA 007
PORT ST LUCIEFL 38 ROADSTER 019
LAKE WORTH FL 69 FIREBIRD .033
WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMARQ 012
WEST PALM BEACH FL93 S-10 010
MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 001
JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 069
PORT STLUCIEFL 06 MULLIS 007
POMPANO BEACH FL CAMARO foul -.006
NAPLES FL 14 MILLER 019

05 M AND M

LAKE WORTH FL 029
MNAPLES FL 14 MILLER .031
WEST PALM BEACH ELSPITZER .005
PORTSTLUCIEFL 06 MULLIS .028
WEST PALM BEACH FLB1 CAMARO .015
PORTSTLUCIEFL 38 ROADSTER foul -.344
MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA .029
WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMARD .019

LAKE WORTH FL 05 M AND M .009
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER 005
MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 020
WEST PALM BEACH FLB1 CAMARO 015

7.29
.41

7.50
8.95

10.64
6.75

9.75

9.32

8.87
8.31

8.63
9.33

2.40
7.42

7.48
.71

7.29

7.37
7.30

1.76
7.50

8.75
8.86

9.40

8.64

7.39

7.78

9.40
8.75

7.329 179.30
7.442 175.34
7.557 15347
8.962 149.36
10.621 127.11
8.452 99.80
9.752 128.90
BROKE

9.332 142.00

8.864
10.640

7.757
2.930

8.882
8.524

8.646
2.312

9.410
7.408

7.575
9.702

7.394

7.478
8.662

9.409
8.744

135.92
126.90

172.41
133.70

145.23
141,77

156.32
141.42

138.00
178.68

153.68
135.54

164.41




"9XX6 BOX 4 PAUL SCHULTZ osMaANDM 182.9
2211 BOX | ROBERTOWENS  MALABARFL 71 VENTURA 9.946 102.83



2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS
. NO BOX Elimination Results

30/NOV/2014
2 Compulink StarTrak

0X47

5X61
3279

T209
0827

4244
23

2XYA
7352

200N
0420

2085

hp—— -

# Class Qfy DRIVER

* WINNI-RS of cach pair appear First

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

E.T.

MPH

GEORGE WHITE JR
MIKE MCCURE

KENNY ANDERSON IR
JAMES SNYDER

PHIL GODOY
ETHAN DOTY

MIKE ZAPATKA
AL SAGGESE

CHRIS FITTON
STUART O'STEWART

SCOTT BOTTOMS
RICHARD BOWERS

GENE WITHERSPOON
JEFF PEASE

ANTHONY GALLO
A] I5SMAN

RYAN MOORE
SETH BUCCIERI

TONY WALKER
JOSE DOMINGLIEZ

RICHARD MORTELL
JOSHUA HOWARD

JOK NICHOLSON
CHELSEY MARTIN

JOHN TAYLOR
MIKE MCCULLOUGH

ROSS HATFIELD
DALTON CARVONE

SONNY FREELAND
JOSEPH DECARIA

LEE NEAL
MIKE WHITNEY

MIKE OLDHAM

PLANTATION FL

LAKE WORTH FL
VERO BEACH FL

POMPANO BEACH FL
MARGATE FL

MARGATE FL
FLORIDA

82 CHEVY 5-10
74 MACH 1

93 CAMARO
00

10 CAMARO
LINCOLN

99 MUSTANG
70

ROYAL PALM BEACH FI8 MUSTANG

PALM BEACH GARDENMRLIBLL

LOX FL 99 DODGE DAKOTA
BOYNTON BEACH FL 71 PINTO
LOXAHATCHEEFL  MUSTANG
JUPITER FL 98 CAMARO
LOXAHATCHEEFL 70 CAMARO
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA
MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART

DAVIE FL 07 8USA
JUPITER FL 72 CHEVELLE
MIAMI FL 73 TORINO
LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE
STUARTFL 04 KAW
JANESVILLE A 85 FIREBIRD
HOLLYWOOD FL 11 CHEVY CAMARO
FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX

PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 06 GMC SIERRA
JENSENFL

HOLLYWOOD FL

SW RANCHES FL 2014 MUSTANG
OAKLAND PARK FL 94 CHEVY Z28
BOYNTON BEACH FL 14 RAM 1500
DAVIEFL 34 CHEVY

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

117

.120
19

042
063

147
445

049
395

041
170

330
607

018
-025

061
3

098
-024

064
078

059
-.149

139
-022

216
-023

.053
.128

045
.084

167

10.46

12.94

16.27

11.05
14.79

15.80
13.20

12,68
11.12

11.86
i1.11

10.81
10.72

10.32
10.88

10.02
7.95

10.25
10.89

12.97
10.70

10.74
14.39

10.01
11.77

15.57
10.42

9.78
12.30

10.99
14,72

8.45

10.431

BROKE

12,900
16.182

11.073
14,798

15.693
12.946

12.800
11.092

11.878
11.107

10.890
10.687

10.318
10,887

10.030
8.010

10.211
10.889

12,949
10.587

10.759
14.560

10.022
11.776

15.572
10.378

9.808
12,250

11.171
14.868

8.495

101.93
84.15

120.83
93.32

85.69
101.80

90.00
118.48

117.90
119.57

121.45
124.69

128.46
119.62

132.33
164.19

130.43
120.85

108.13
122,98

126.33
95.44

132.82
112,32

78.24
128.86

126.76
119.31

96.78
91.86

152.38




248H
9878
2X63

2210
9357

219F
DX37

2X5p
389

2X7P
3129

2x7p
2XX5

2536
6043

0420

7820
0324

0x47
1212

5X61
1X30

0688
0659

8135
8823

0827
3279

2X63
2509

2X7P

2210

FX23

9357
2X8G

DX37
389

NGO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXa

NGO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXz

NO BOXi
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXe

43t ROUND 2
KENNY ANDERSON JR

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXe
NO BOXo

NO BOX:
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXe
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXs

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO'BOXo
NO BOXa

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOX:
NO BOXo

CASEY MILES

TONY DEEDS
WILLIAM BRADSHAW

CHARLIE OWENS
LAWRENCE RICCIO

RUDY JANNOTTI
JEREMY JAROSZ

DOUG PARLAMENTO
RICK HOLLIDAY

ANTHONY PULEO
LOWELL SIMMONS

JOE PULEO JR
JOHNNY TOLISANO

JAMES GRILLONE
ROBERT MCMAHON

MIKE WHITNEY

CHRIS FITTON
RICHARD BOWERS

RICHARD MORTELL
GENE WITHERSPOON

JOK NICHOLSON
JOSE DOMINGUEZ

STUART O'STEWART
ETHAN DOTY

MIKE ZAPATKA
PHIL GODOY

MIKE MCCULLOUGH
CHELSEY MARTIN

WILLIAM BRADSHAW
ANTHONY GALLO

ANTHONY PULEO
CHARLIE OWENS

RYAN'MOOR
A) ISSMAN

LAWRENCE RICCIO
GEORGE WHITE JR

JEREMY JAROSZ
RICK HOLLIDAY

BOCA RATON FL 15 CORVETTE 102
FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 CAMARO 013
COOQOFPER CITY FL 68 PONTIAC foul -.039
MALABAR FL 83 CAMARO 194
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCHEVY .290
WEST PALM BEACH FL 75 CHEVY LUV TRUCK .054
BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG foul -.008
LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 002
NORTH PALM BEACH HES5 PONT GTO .104
PALM BEACH GARDENBFVEGA Q084
DAVIEFL 84 PORSCHE 036
PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO .028
JUPITER FL CAMARO .047
COCONUT CREEK FL 14 CHALLENGER .209
PORTSTLUCIEFL 07 MUSTANG foul LB3A

LAKE WORTH FL 93 CAMARO -006
BOYNTON BEACH FL 14 RAM 1500 foul -.047
ROYAL FALM BEACH R28 MUSTANG 032
BOYNTON BEACH FL 71 PINTO 126
LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE .028
LOXAHATCHEEFL  MUSTANG Q039
JANESVILLE 1A 85 FIREBIRD 165
MIAMI FL 73 TORINO 176
PALM BEACH GARDENSIALIBU 253
MARGATE FL LINCOLN 120
MARGATE FL 99 MUSTANG 106
POMPANO BEACHFL 10 CAMARO foul -.001
PORTSTLUCIEFL 67 CAMARO 375
HOLLYWOOD FL 11 CHEVY CAMARO 118
COOPER CITY FL 68 PONTIAC .002
LOXAHATCHEEFL 70 CAMARO 10
PALM BEACH GARDENE# VEGA .082
MALABAR FL 83 CAMARO 094
MERRITTISLAND FL 70 DART .082
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA foul -.014
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCHEVY 065
JUPITER FL 82 CHEVY §-10 .182
BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG 041
NORTH FALM BEACH B5 PONT GTO .382

11.94

10.40
9.07

15.10
8.74

2.96
13.92

11.71
9.96

10.37
10.37

10.87
12.76

13.13
12.56

10.38
15.51

10.02
10.88

8.72
10.42

13.91
7.98

11.897

10.382
9.062

15.647
8.735

9.958
13.929

11.743
10.124

10.452
10.507

10.905
12.807

13.188
13.465

12,816
14.696

12.692
t1.127

12,955
10.782

10.767
10.831

11.193
14.741

15.796
11.068

11.755
14.733

9.276
10.552

10.370
15.468

9.998
10.894

8.748
10.440

14.343
16.328

119.91

129.92
151.63

68.87
152.38

133.49
95.39

113.95
135.96

117.69
118.04

121.19
102.34

106.49
107.81

93.29

97.55
118.31

108.19
121.85

126.55
121.08

118.14
92.13

87.42
120.53

113.34
94.54

127.84
124.55

123.24
79.10

135.31
119.59

146.15
121.19

72.01
61.61



2X5P NOBOX: DOUG PARLAMENTO LAXE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 027 11.69 t1.660 121.76

2X70° NOBOXe TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVELLE .058 10.18 10.141 131.45
2Xjp  NOBOX» JOEPULEO]R PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 024 10.91 10.927 115.69
248H NOBOXe CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL 15 CORVETTE 017  11.B8 11.906 119.51
2XYA NOBOXo SONNY FREELAND HOLLYWOOD FL 037 975 9741 138.07
219F NOBOX» RUDYJANNOTTI WEST PALM BEACH FL75 CHEVY LUV TRUCK foul -037 995 9928 133.80
8891 NOBOXs SCOTT BOTTOMS LOX FL 99 DODGE DAKOTA 053 11.86 11.787 115,19
2085 NOBOX» MIKE OLDHAM DAVIE FL 34 CHEVY foul -021 8.49 10.340 83,59
9878 NOBOXe TONY DEEDS FT LAUDERDALEFL 49 CAMARO 042 1038 10.458 113.58
4246 NOBOXs ROSS HATFIELD DEERFIELD BEACH FL 06 GMC SIERRA 151 1525 15322 88.11

200N NO BOXo LEE NEAL OAKLAND PARK FL. 94 CHEVY Z28 012  11.00 10.851 105.79
2XX5 NOBOXe JOHNNY TOLISANO  JUPITER FL CAMARO foul -.007 12.80 12.940 103.56
T209 NOBOX JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX 060 1001 10.038 132.59
6043 NOBOXe ROBERT MCMAHON PORTSTLUCIEFL 07 MUSTANG .086 12,52 12.485 105.52
2536 NOBOXo JAMES GRILLONE COCONUT CREEK FL 14 CHALLENGER d14 0 13,16 13.233 104.19

8891 NOBOXs SCOTT BOTTOMS  LOXFL 99 DODGE DAKOTA 028 11.77 11.870 114.935

2X61 NOBOXo KENNY ANDERSON JR LAKE WORTH FL 93 CAMARO 143 12,84 12,983 100.12
3X37 NOBOX RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 034 10.02 10,119 120.80
0688 NOBOXo STUART O'STEWART PALM BEACH GARDENMALIBU 161 11.08 11.087 118.56
2XJp NOBOX» JOEPULEO IR PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO .086 10.86 11.000 111.25
0827 NOBOX» MIKEMCCULLOUGH PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 491 10174 11,731 112,66
7820 NOBOX: CHRIS FITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH 8 MUSTANG 061 12,63 12,634 102.42
9878 NOBOX» TONY DEEDS FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 CAMARO 056 1038 10.389 126.25
DX37 NOBOX: JEREMY JARQSZ BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG 036 13.87 13912 9559

8135 NOBOX MIKE ZAPATKA MARGATE FL 99 MUSTANG 097 1578 15,702 85.81

2X5F NOBOXi DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 20 CAMARO T 11,63 11.652 123.09
0X47 NOBOX RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL ¢6 CORVETTE .024 1294 12,922 108.11
2X7P NOBOXe ANTHONY PULEO PALM BEACH GARDENZ# VEGA 043 1036 10,330 126.36
T209 NOBOXo JOHNTAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX foul -.058 10.02 12.549 81.29

2536 NOBOX» JAMES GRILLONE COCONUT CREEK FL 14 CHALLENGER 085 1316 13.346 106.23
2XYA NOBOXo SONNY FREELAND HOLLYWOOD FL foul -002 9.73 9723 131.99
5X61 NOBOX:s JOK NICHOLSON JANESVILLE 1A 85 FIREBIRD 19 1077 10.822 120.32
200N NOBOXo LEE NEAL OAKLAND PARK FL. 94 CHEVY 728 049  11.00 11,123 123.28
2X63 NOBOX: WILLIAM BRADSHAW COOPER CITY FL 68 PONTIAC 032 907 9.069 151.99

Single

:: ROUND 4 :i:: -
NO BOX: CHRIS FITTON . 12,63 12.710 102.82
NO BOXs  JAMES GRILLONE COCONUT CREEK FL 14 CHALLENGER 162 13.28 13271 106.17

8891 NOBOXs SCOTT BOTTOMS LOX FL 99 DODGE DAKOTA 078  11.77 11.787 118.95



9357
DX37
3X37

5X61
2X7P

%63
xye

2X5P

" NO BOX:

NG BOXo

NO BOX:
NO BOXa

NO BOX:
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXa

NO BOX:
Single

: ROUND 5:::

NO BOX4
NO BOXi

NO BOXs
NO BOX:

NO BOX
NO BOX:

NO BOX:

MO BOXs
Single

i FINALS

NO BOX:
NO BOX:

LAWRENCE RICCIO

JEREMY JAROSZ

RYAN MOORE

JOK NICHOLSOMN
ANTHONY PULEO

WILLIAM BRADSHAW

JOE PULEO IR

DOUG PARLAMENTO

CHRIS FITTON

DOUG PARLAMENTO

JOK NICHOLSON

JEREMY JAROSZ

WILLIAM BRADSHAW
S5COTT BOTTOMS

CHRIS FITTON

CHRIS FITTON

JOK. MICHOLSOM

JOK NICHOLSON
WILLIAM BRADSHAW

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CHEVY

BOCA RATON FL

93 MUSTANG

MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART

JAMESVILLE 1A

B85 FIREBIRD

PALM BEACH GARDENT# VEGA

COOPER CITY FL

&8 PONTIAC

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO

LAKE WORTH FL

ROYAL PALM BEACH F8 MUSTANG

LAKE WORTHFL 90 CAMARO
JANESVILLE 1A 85 FIREBIRD

BOCA RATONFL 93 MUSTANG
COOPERCITYFL 68 PONTIAC

LOX FL 99 DODGE DAKOTA

JAMESVILLE 1A

COOPER CITY FL

20 CAMARO

85 FIREBIRD
68 PONTIAC

ROYAL PALM BEACH FIE MUSTANG

JAMESVILLE 1A

ROYAL PALM BEACH FRMB MUSTANG

85 FIREBIRD

foul -.038

035

073

094

05%
025

8.72

13.89
10,02

10.74
10.32

12,675

8721

13.894
10.090

10.779
10.359

9.08%9
10.785

10.766

153.04

?4.99
131.87

1712
126.21

151.58
113.76

124.43

100.72
123.02



" 2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS

STREET BIKE Elimination Results 30/NOV/2014
ey oY ui ; CompuLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

= WINNERS 1ol wach pair appuar Firs
simnni ROUND 15

2810 S/B © DAVE MASON " TAMARAC FL

99 KaW
78 S/B o RODNEY MMETAL FT LAUDERDALEFL 07 SUZ GSXR 540 12,70 12.809 103.44
70 5/B o JAMESC VERO BEACH FL 07 SUZLUKI 048 975 9.859  141.11
511 S/B o TOMIVY SOUTHWEST RANCHEDBISUZ foul -027 8.19 B.258 147.59
26 S/B o ROY SCHMEIDER VERO BEACH FL Ll 537 1245 12,599 108.49
50 S/B o CLAREMNCE GOINS FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 KAW 485 11.30 11.569 B88.80
06 S/B ¢ JOSHUA HOWARD STUART FL 04 KAW 020 10.55 11.054 123.80
7 %/B v RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY A27 1042 10.832 124.24
2X66 5/B o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIEFL 02 BUSA 055 896 9.017 13847
5156 5/B o JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 02 BUSA 085 9.49 9552 141.86
76 S/B ©  MARK TRELLING WERO BEACH FL SUZUKI 048  10.70 10.786 132.84
Single
EEEERH ROUND 2 s m i b b s
511 S8 o TOM IVY SOUTHWEST RANCHEDBISUZ -072 8.21 8309 14331
70 5/B o JAMESC VERO BEACH FL 07 SUZUKI foul -022 975 10,022 14072
2810 S/B r  DAVEMASON TAMARAC FL 99 KAW 06 1027 11,310 118.83
7 S/B 1 RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY d16 1045 10,604 126.76
5156 S/B o JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 02 BUSA 043 955 9.556 12254
26 5/B o ROY SCHNEIDER VERO BEACH FL 21 449 1245 12,269 109.60
2X66 S/B o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 004 B9 9124 12974
76 S/B o MARK TRELLING VERO BEACH FL SUZUKI 41 1070 10,796 132,86
06 S/B o JOSHUA HOWARD STUART FL 04 KAW 058 1045 10403 142.66
Single
i ROUND 3 Bk
06 S/B o JOSHUA HOWARD
2810 S/B o DAVE MASOMN TAMARAC FL foul -.017 11.27 11,348 119.89
5156 S8 o JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 02 BUSA 084 9.55 9.555 139,59
511 &/B o TOM VY SOUTHWEST RANCHEDBLSUZ 168 B.21 B.185 189.25
2Xé66 S/B ¢ SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 04 894 B.9&4 15297
Single
i ROUND 4 G SRR
06 S8 8 JOSHUA HOWARD STUART FL X
2X66 S/B o  SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL foul -061 8.96 8.964 15023

5156 5/B o JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 02 BUSA 156 955 9.526 141.28



e FINALS niiihidone :
515 S/B o JAVIER MEDINA 067 953 9533  138.83
06 S/B o JOSHUA HOWARD  STUARTFL D4 KAW 051 1042 10402 134,48




2014 BENNETT AUTO SUPPLY CITRUS NATIONALS
JR 8 17 Elimination Results

30/NOV/2014
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach mair appezs Firnt

s ROUND 1 : Pty
240X IR 0 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL 07 MCGEE 026 790 7.785 82.60
2202 IR ¢ BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL )R DRAGSTER foul -022 B8.00 7.981 80.83
AllX JR o ARIANA FOSTER JUPITER FL 03 TUBE CARZ 003 7.93 7.968 80.49
297X R v RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 060 793 BO06 B2.49
034X IR s CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 020 8.80 8.819 72.73
807X IR o JIMMY CAVANAUGH MELBOURNE FL 0% BOSS 040  11.83 21.655 210.87
211X IR 1 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANOC BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 083 795 7.938 81.97
222X IR 4 LEILANI TINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH FJR DRAGSTER 128 B.69 B8.872  71.28
038X JR z  KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 121 7.94 7896 83.30
255X IR o GRANT RUSSELL JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER foul -.160 B.90 8.942 73.12
2201 JR o NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL JR DRAGSTER 030 8.00 7.969 B80.56
21P% IR 1 JULIANPUYA POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER foul 060 11.54 11.497 56.71
203X IR 7 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANC BEACH FL 13 1/2 SCALE 057 7.94 7931 83.05

Single

el 2 ROUND 2::; MmN nnanano nnnnnnannh s
2IPX IR i ]ULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACHFL IR DRAGSTER 000 11.47 t1.523 56,73
297X R a  RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 037 7.99 8.079 82.32
211X JR 1 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 043 792 7.964 82.26
AllX JR o ARIANA FOSTER JUPITER FL 03 TUBE CARZ 090 7.94 7.961 81.04
203X IR 7 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH Fl. 13 1/2 SCALE J06 794 7944  B1.29
255X IR o GRANT RUSSELL JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 068 890 B8.971 7348
2202 IR i  BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL  JR DRAGSTER 085 8.00 8.011 79.28
2201 IR o NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 025 798 8.065 7841
034X IR s CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 072 8.80 8.824 72.28
807X IR ¢ JIMMY CAVANAUGH MELBOURNE FL 0% BOSS 268  11.83 14.515 30.48
038X JR 1 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 027 790 7.956 82.04
240X JR n  KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL 07 MCGEE 037 790 8.044 81.91
222XIR 1" LEILANI'TINDALL ROYAL PATM BEACH FIR DRAGSTER 043 B.65 8.648 73.64

Single

i ROUND 3 it i it
2202 JR b BAlLEY FERRARO fT LAUDERDALE FL ]R DRAGSTER 009 8.01 8.037 78.83
211X IR i AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 084 795 7.9561 80.87
034X IR CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER .070 8.80 8.840 72.72
038X JR 2 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER JA97 793 7.894 82.80




222X IR 1 LEILANI TINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH AR DRAGSTER 149 B63  B.A92 7243

203X IR 7 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL 13 1/2 SCALE foul -133 7,92 7950 82.19
1
2JPX IR 1 JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL R DRAGSTER - 132 11.51 11.64%9 54629
Single

034X 1R s CHASE PURDY JR DRAGSTER 074 883 8.851 72.44
222X JR 4 LEILANITINDALL  ROYAL PALM BEACH AR DRAGSTER 339 8.7 8748 7193
2202 JR o BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL )R DRAGSTER 051  B8.01 B.064 7466
2]PX IR t JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL R DRAGSTER 129 11,60 11.523 56.55
sniniin FINALS sibiniiiinsiin B R e R e S R e R
034X 1R s CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 12 B84 8.842 7301

2202 IR &  BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 108 8.01 B8.033 8041



